KOHLER >
MOSSY OAK.

Home Generators



Take your generator to the next level with Mossy Oake camouflage patterns—exclusively

from Kohler. Available in three unique designs, KOHLERe generators (14-20kW) can now

pair perfectly with your existing landscaping. Or stand out to make a statement.

Camo patterns, tailored to your style—only from KOHLER.

Mossy Oak® Break-Up Country®

Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland®

Mossy Oak® Shadow Grass® Habitat™

Model Number

Rated Power LPG (Liquid Propane)/
NG (Natural Gas) (kW)

Voltage @ 60 Hz Single-Phase
Amps LPG/NG @ 240 V Single-Phase

Engine/Alternator rpm

Engine - KOHLER. Command PRO. CH740

Fuel
Engine Cooling
Enclosure

Single-Point Sound Output dBA at 23 ft
(during exercise/normal operation)*

Dimensions (L x W x H) in.
Digital Voltage Regulation
Warranty

*Based on generator and load size.

14RCA
14/12
120/240
58/50
3600
725 cc
23.6 hp
KOHLER CH74@ OHV
V-Twin
LPG/NG
Air-Cooled

Corrosion-Resistant Aluminum

63/69

47 x 26 x 32
+/- 1.0%

5-Year Limited

tLowest of 8 points around the generator as compared to competitor ratings.
Sound levels at other points around generator may vary depending on installation parameters.
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20RCA

20/18

83/75

999 cc
30.9 hp
KOHLER Command PRO OHV CH1000

66,70
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