KOHLER, × MOSSY OAK,



Home Generators

Camouflage patterns



Take your generator to the next level with Mossy Oak_® camouflage patterns—exclusively from Kohler. Available in three unique designs, KOHLER_® generators (14-20kW) can now pair perfectly with your existing landscaping. Or stand out to make a statement.

Camo patterns, tailored to your style-only from KOHLER.







Mossy Oak* Break-Up Country*

Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland®

Mossy Oak[®] Shadow Grass[®] Habitat™

	14 kW	20 kW
Model Number	14RCA	20RCA
Rated Power LPG (Liquid Propane)/ NG (Natural Gas) (kW)	14/12	20/18
Voltage @ 60 Hz Single-Phase	120/240	
Amps LPG/NG @ 240 V Single-Phase	58/50	83/75
Engine/Alternator rpm	3600	
Engine - KOHLER. Command PRO. CH740	725 cc	999 cc
	23.6 hp	30.9 hp
	KOHLER CH740 OHV	KOHLER Command PRO OHV CH1000
	V-Twin	
Fuel	LPG/NG	
Engine Cooling	Air-Cooled	
Enclosure	Corrosion-Resistant Aluminum	
Single-Point Sound Output dBA at 23 ft (during exercise/normal operation) [†]	63/69	66/70
Dimensions (L x W x H) in.	47 x 26 x 32	
Digital Voltage Regulation	+/- 1.0%	
Warranty	5-Year Limited	

*Based on generator and load size.

 $^{\dagger}\mbox{Lowest}$ of 8 points around the generator as compared to competitor ratings.

Sound levels at other points around generator may vary depending on installation parameters.

